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NP = NEW PROJECT

WO

R10002
R10011
R09991
R09995
R10010
R10000
R09998
R10012
R10009
R10008
R09992
R10016
R09174
R10001
R10007
R09994
R09999
R10013
R10003
R10005
R10006
R09993
R10015
R10014
R09997
R09989
R09990
R10004
R09996

CITY OF LOS ANGELES
BUREAU OF STREET SERVICES

PHONE (213) 847-3200

RESURFACING AND RECONSTRUCTION COMMITTED PROJECTS

oBS CIR

31663
33580
26505
29129
33575
31195
30923
33590
33574
33552
29126
33850
34387
31618
33551
29128
30924
33591
32166
33535
33540
29127
33593
33592
29677
23233
26499
33186
29292

TO

ARMINTA ST
HALKIRK ST

D/E W/O DRONFIELD AV
DRONFIELD AV
CALIFA ST
VALLEYHEART DR
VALLEYHEART DR
VALLEY SPRING LN
GOODLAND AV
FAIR AV

WICKS ST

ART ST

HARDING ST
CRANSTON AV
FAIR AV
DRONFIELD AV
VALLEYHEART DR
VALLEYHEART DR
DRONFIELD AV
LANARK ST

LEDGE AV
WEALTHA AV
VALLEYHEART DR
D/E W/O ALCOVE AV
RALSTON AV
ALLEGHENY ST
FENWAY ST
DRONFIELD AV

JANUARY 2020 / ZONE 11
STREET FROM
AJAY DR D/E N/O ARMINTA ST
ALCOVE AV VENTURA BL
ALLEGHENY ST DRONFIELD AV
ART ST STONEHURST AV
BEEMAN AV D/E N/O TIARA ST
BELLINGHAM AV MOORPARK ST
BEN AV D/E N/O WOODBRIDGE ST
BLUEBELL AV WOODBRIDGE ST
CALIFA ST WHITSETT AV
CALIFA ST VINELAND AV
DRONFIELD AV ALLEGHENY ST
DRONFIELD AV WICKS ST
ELDRIDGE AV CRANSTON AV
ELDRIDGE AV HUBBARD ST
EMELITA ST VINELAND AV
FENWAY ST STONEHURST AV
GENTRY AV D/E N/O WOODBRIDGE ST
GOODLAND AV BLOOMFIELD ST
HERSHEY ST WEALTHA AV
RAINIER ST DE GARMO AV
STRATHERN ST DE GARMO AV
THELMA ST STONEHURST AV
VALLEY SPRING LN WHITSETT AV
VALLEYHEART DR BELLAIRE AV
VAN NUYS BL GLENOAKS BL
WEALTHA AV DE N/O SHELDON ST
WEALTHA AV ALLEGHENY ST
WICKS ST STONEHURST AV
WOODMAN AV NORDHOFF ST

CIR=COLD IN PLACE RECYCLING
Wednesday, October 9, 2019

STPL PROJECTS
RECONSTRUCTS

CIR

IP =PROJECT IN PROGRESS CO= CARRY OVER

ROSCOE BL

TBM MD CD NC#

533/B2 218 02 8
562/E5 216 02 27
502/34 218 07 9
503/A5 218 07 9
562/F1 217 02 21
562/G5 216 02 27
562/G5 216 02 27
562/E5 216 02 27
562/F1 217 02 21
563/A1 217 02 24
502/J5 218 07 9
502/05 218 07 9
482/D3 219 07 5
482/D3 219 07 5
563/A1 217 02 24
503/A5 218 07 9
562/G5 216 02 27
562/E5 216 02 27
502/04 218 07 9
533/B2 218 02 8
533/C2 218 02 8
502/04 218 07 9
562/F5 216 02 27
562/E5 216 02 27
502/E1 219 07 7
502004 218 07 9
502/04 218 07 9
503/A5 218 07 9
502/B7 220 06 6
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